P16000080519

(Rec	questor's Name)	
· (Ade	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400290351404

10/03/16--01016--008 **78.75



V HERRING 0CT - 4 2016

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: La	(PROPOSED CORPOR	SCOTT J. G. ATENAME- <u>MUST INCL</u>	old, P.A.
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00	४ \$78.75	\$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUI		PY REQUIRED

FROM:	Scott Gold
	Name (Printed or typed)
	12728 NW 13th Manor
•	Address
	Coral Springs, FL 33071
	City, State & Zip
	954-675-9977
·	Daytime Telephone number
_	sgold @ scottgoldpa.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Law Offices of	Scott J. G.	old, P.A.
ARTICLE II PRINC 501 SE 2nd. Fort Landerdal	Principal street address Street, Apt. 601		g address, if different is: W 13 th Manor rings, FL 33071
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	ese corporation is organized is: Law	firm	
		I PALA	
		Name and Title:	
	10000 111111111111111111111111111111111	Address:	PILED 2016 OCT -3 PM SELAN SAN COFS ALLAN ASSEE, FL
Name and Title: Address		Address:	,-
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	FILED
Address	S	_ Address:	2016 OCT -3 PM 2: 18
		-	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered aga	ant ice
Name:	Scott Gold		7HL 15.
	12728 NU 13th Manor	-	
Address:	12728 NW 13th Manor Coral Springs, FL 33071	-	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Scott Gold	_	
Address:	Scott Gold 12728 NW 13th Manor		
	Coral Springs, FL 33071	-	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: fother than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot liling.)	. (OF	PTIONAL) ive business days prior or 90 business
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing re-	quirements, this date will not be listed as
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
S	Broth Dola		9-28-2016 Date
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
81	oth Dold		9-28-2016
Regu	ired Signature/Incorporator		Date